
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 356 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   32     4     0     0     0 MIES         95     0     0 KAMP         95     0     0 OS2         135   232    23     6     6     6 DIVERSEN  

   20     0     0     0     0 POEL        100     0     0 ERE          24     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :286.70    

   12     0     0 HEEFT                    60     0     0 PVA          12     0     0 RAKEND    *  24 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  2  117816 BE2101606-22 10.03000 1870.0952   0.30   0.50   1.00   9.50   5.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 13.80     -     -     -   30.22   1

  2 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  1  119316 BE2097909-22 10.03580 1865.2840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8  123802 BE2034087-23 10.06300 1861.6842      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02   3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  8  120953 BE2122850-21 10.06030 1831.2339      -      -      -      -   2.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.09   4

  5 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  9  114683 BE2120136-20 10.03010 1819.8836   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28   5

  6 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24  7  118001 BE2123014-21 10.04550 1817.7304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  2  126509 BE5116662-21 10.09360 1817.6580   0.30   0.50   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  8  125449 BE2042903-22 10.09024 1817.0481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  4       2 BE2097916-22 10.05520 1811.4777      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   9

 10 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  8  121819 BE2035820-23 10.07150 1811.4349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  7       3 BE2096849-22 10.05530 1811.0195      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 15  122114 BE2042614-22 10.07260 1810.8848      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 10       2 BE2034119-23 10.07280 1809.9901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  9  124121 BE5016672-17 10.08540 1801.4659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17 17       2 BE2036364-23 10.08540 1801.4659      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  14

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  2       2 BE2122878-21 10.07100 1800.7891      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  16

 17 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 10  121922 BE2041349-22 10.07450 1799.5867      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  4  3  120911 BE2042037-22 10.07140 1798.3788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  1       3 BE2043048-22 10.09020 1797.9865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.60     -     -    5.58  19

 20 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 18       4 BE2055256-23 10.06230 1797.3789      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  20

 21 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  3       4 BE2118395-21 10.09080 1795.3857      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -  0.60     -    3.72  21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18 13  123783 BE2018619-23 10.08570 1795.2574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14  8  117225 BE2041125-22 10.05190 1794.7180      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  1       2 BE2116995-21 10.07540 1794.0943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18  5       2 BE2062836-22 10.09010 1793.5233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17 10       5 BE2043043-22 10.09130 1793.2242      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  6       6 BE2096012-19 10.09150 1792.3610      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  27

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17 11       7 BE2036370-23 10.09150 1792.3610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  9       3 BE2035831-23 10.07580 1792.3345      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  1       2 BE5116665-21 10.10380 1791.0665   0.30   0.50      -      -      -      -   1.00   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.30  30

 31 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 17  122470 BE2040312-22 10.08260 1789.6249      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11 11       4 BE2043172-22 10.08050 1789.2632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  5       2 BE2034086-23 10.09120 1789.0462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  6       3 BE2116308-21 10.08160 1788.7793      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 13       2 BE2138090-21 10.08280 1788.7537      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  6       3 BE2040343-22 10.08290 1788.3183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  8       2 BE2043343-22 10.08130 1787.2758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 356 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18 14       3 BE2018579-23 10.09180 1786.1905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  38

 39 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 13       5 BE2056718-23 10.06490 1785.7221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  5       4 BE2138091-21 10.08350 1785.7108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  3       3 BE2034600-23 10.08170 1785.5309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       3 BE2041581-22 10.09250 1783.4622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 20       4 BE2034170-23 10.08300 1782.6861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 21       5 BE2034235-23 10.08300 1782.6861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 45 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 13       3 BE5022198-23 10.10580 1782.6538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  45

 46 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  6       6 BE2096830-22 10.06560 1782.6096      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  46

 47 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 16       6 BE2034122-23 10.08310 1782.2525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  47

 48 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 12       7 BE2056722-23 10.06580 1781.7222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  48

 49 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  9       8 BE2055239-23 10.06590 1781.2789      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  49

 50 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17 13       8 BE2043041-22 10.09410 1781.2150      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  50

 50 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17 14       9 BE2043063-22 10.09410 1781.2150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 52 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 12 10  125420 BE6170409-23 10.10250 1781.1124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  2      10 BE2043057-20 10.09430 1780.3634      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.90*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -  0.60    3.63  53

 54 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 12 11       2 BE6170490-23 10.10300 1779.0071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  122617 BE2035156-23 10.09000 1777.0580      -   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  55

 56 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  3       3 BE2122827-21 10.08090 1774.8056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  56

 57 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4       4 BE2034028-23 10.09460 1774.5151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  57

 58 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10  1  115348 BE2101587-22 10.05004 1774.4026   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  58

 59 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26 23  123142 BE2036332-23 10.09240 1774.3804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26 22       2 BE2043315-22 10.09250 1773.9544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 12       5 BE2040385-22 10.09030 1773.6423      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  61

 62 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26 19       3 BE2042410-22 10.09260 1773.5286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10  5       2 BE2101581-22 10.05034 1773.0389   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  63

 64 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       2 BE2040760-22 10.09130 1771.4953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18  1       4 BE2120172-21 10.09560 1770.0143   0.90      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.07  65

 66 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  4      11 BE2075821-18 10.10080 1769.7861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  66

 67 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10 10       2 BE2123075-21 10.04520 1767.9805   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  67

 68 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  7       4 BE5072653-23 10.11340 1767.7084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  68

 69 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  8       3 BE2120127-20 10.04540 1767.0724   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  69

 70 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  1       4 BE2102097-22 10.04550 1766.6187   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  70

 71 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 10       9 BE2096834-22 10.07340 1765.9003      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  71

 72 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  1       6 BE2040330-22 10.09250 1764.2737      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  72

 73 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 11       7 BE2040451-22 10.09260 1763.8502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  73

 74 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 19       2 BE2102018-22 10.06540 1763.8416      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 11       4 BE2034520-23 10.09080 1763.5776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 14       8 BE2116064-21 10.09280 1763.0038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  76

 77 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 13       3 BE2102046-22 10.06570 1762.5243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  6       5 BE5022188-23 10.11510 1760.7376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  78

 79 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 12  6       3 BE6170425-23 10.11140 1760.6926      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  79

 80 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  2      10 BE2097908-22 10.07460 1760.6886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 356 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14 11       2 BE2041107-22 10.06370 1759.6948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 17      11 BE2055236-23 10.07490 1759.3905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 13       5 BE2034534-23 10.09180 1759.3362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 83 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 18       6 BE2109722-23 10.09180 1759.3362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 85 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 14       6 BE5022152-23 10.11550 1759.1054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 86 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 14      12 BE2055257-23 10.07500 1758.9582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  86

 87 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14  7       3 BE2041062-22 10.06390 1758.8147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17 15       4 BE2102143-22 10.08510 1756.7611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  88

 89 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14 13       4 BE2041101-22 10.06440 1756.6184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  9       9 BE2059447-22 10.09450 1755.8423      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  90

 91 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  4       5 BE2097360-19 10.08550 1755.0617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  91

 92 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 12       7 BE2034521-23 10.09290 1754.6942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24  3       4 BE2123009-21 10.07160 1754.2270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  1       8 BE2034508-23 10.09320 1753.4324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24  4       5 BE2123053-21 10.07190 1752.9240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  5       6 BE2034449-23 10.09020 1752.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 96 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17 17       7 BE2102148-22 10.09020 1752.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 98 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  4  2       2 BE2042057-22 10.09060 1749.7974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  98

 99 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  3       7 BE2034148-23 10.09480 1749.4842      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  99

100 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10 10       3 BE2036391-23 10.06024 1746.6384   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30 100

101 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10  3       4 BE2122785-21 10.06054 1745.3170      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 101

102 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  8      12 BE2075815-18 10.11070 1745.3152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 102

103 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19  3      13 BE2098779-21 10.08260 1743.5363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 103

104 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  1       2 BE2066405-21 10.07350 1743.2700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.20*     -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.23 104

105 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18 17       5 BE2018614-23 10.11010 1743.0134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 105

106 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 15       3 BE2036029-23 10.07370 1742.4106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 106

107 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18  9       6 BE2062814-22 10.11050 1741.3787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 107

108 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24  2       6 BE2097446-19 10.07470 1740.8557      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         108

109 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  2       2 BE2036515-23 10.12044 1740.5744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 109

110 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 16      14 BE2055251-23 10.08330 1740.5689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 110

111 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  5       3 BE2036507-23 10.12074 1739.3677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 111

112 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  4       7 BE5022200-23 10.12440 1739.3538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 112

113 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  6       5 BE2036919-23 10.10050 1738.2021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 113

114 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  3       4 BE2036524-23 10.12114 1737.7615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 114

115 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 18       7 BE2035911-23 10.07550 1737.4380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         115

116 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18  3       7 BE2018592-23 10.11160 1736.8990   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30 116

117 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 17  7      13 BE2095732-19 10.11280 1736.7677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 117

118 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10  6       5 BE2101585-22 10.06254 1736.5584      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 118

119 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14  2       5 BE2034925-23 10.07310 1736.2380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 119

120 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14  1       6 BE2041061-22 10.07330 1735.3812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 120

121 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  6  5  128316 BE5015055-23 10.13590 1734.3906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 121

122 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 18       8 BE2042510-22 10.10250 1734.1633      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 122

123 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 30       9 BE2034125-23 10.10270 1733.3428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 123



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 356 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   4 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

124 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  8      10 BE2034166-23 10.10290 1732.5231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 124

125 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  7      11 BE2042512-22 10.10350 1730.0685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 125

126 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26 18       4 BE2036324-23 10.11120 1729.5225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         126

127 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11 10       6 BE2109710-23 10.10310 1727.5207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 127

128 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 10       8 BE2102013-22 10.08210 1726.4228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         128

129 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  9       9 BE2041373-22 10.10390 1725.7183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         129

130 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26  9       5 BE2036341-23 10.11230 1725.0806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         130

131 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  4       5 BE2036509-23 10.12434 1725.0172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 131

132 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  2       7 BE2089420-22 10.10430 1722.6349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 132

133 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 12  4       4 BE6170404-23 10.12510 1721.6198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 133

133 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 12  8       5 BE6170455-23 10.12510 1721.6198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 133

135 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18 16       8 BE2018595-23 10.11560 1720.8017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 135

136 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  9       4 BE2101670-22 10.08290 1720.3602      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 136

137 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 19       5 BE2036054-23 10.08300 1719.9416      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 137

138 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 19      12 BE2034232-23 10.11000 1719.9155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 138

138 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 24      13 BE2034192-23 10.11000 1719.9155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 138

140 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  9      14 BE2034179-23 10.11020 1719.1084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 140

141 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 18 10       9 BE2018569-23 10.12020 1718.4128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 141

142 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  7       6 BE2101659-22 10.08340 1718.2693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 142

143 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  4      10 BE2040460-22 10.11170 1718.0734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 143

144 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16 11  114638 BE2116185-21 10.06460 1716.9945      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 144

145 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  9       8 BE2034440-23 10.10290 1716.0511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 145

146 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 15      10 BE2034588-23 10.11030 1716.0028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         146

147 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17 10       9 BE2034430-23 10.10320 1714.8346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 147

148 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26 26       6 BE5032633-23 10.11510 1713.8761      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         148

149 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23  6       7 BE2066429-21 10.08470 1712.8568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 149

150 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17  7      10 BE2122818-21 10.10400 1711.5991      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 150

151 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26  1       7 BE2042450-22 10.12040 1708.7234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 151

152 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 23 14       8 BE2036001-23 10.09040 1705.8301      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05 152

153 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17  2      11 BE2116094-21 10.11520 1704.1280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 153

154 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 16      11 BE2034503-23 10.11350 1703.2177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         154

155 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 16      12 BE2040422-22 10.11560 1702.5487      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 155

156 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1       3 BE2040780-22 10.12080 1699.8660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         156

157 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 13      15 BE2042639-22 10.11520 1699.1744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 157

158 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       4 BE2040779-22 10.12120 1698.2964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         158

159 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 23      16 BE2034197-23 10.11570 1697.2064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         159

160 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 19      12 BE2034557-23 10.11590 1693.7532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         160

161 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1 10  2       6 BE2122783-21 10.08074 1693.2231      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 161

162 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  4       5 BE2035973-23 10.07440 1693.1545      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 162

163 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  5       6 BE2102075-22 10.07450 1692.7380      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 163

164 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 19 19      15 BE2055254-23 10.10300 1692.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         164

165 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  8  7  121082 BE2036225-23 10.11380 1690.3025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         165

166 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1 10  7       7 BE2102081-22 10.07520 1689.8281      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 166



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 356 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   5 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

167 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 12      17 BE2034135-23 10.12180 1688.9903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         167

168 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 16       9 BE2102055-22 10.10000 1685.7286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         168

169 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 11       8 BE5022391-23 10.15170 1680.4383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         169

170 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 11      10 BE2035903-23 10.10150 1679.7295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         170

171 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  6  1       2 BE5020919-22 10.16240 1679.5288      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.50     -     -     -     -     -    3.25 171

172 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 14  5       7 BE2041094-22 10.09490 1679.0403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         172

173 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 26  7       8 BE2036326-23 10.13370 1672.7462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         173

174 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 21      13 BE2034587-23 10.13010 1669.7832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         174

175 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 17 14      11 BE2034408-23 10.12290 1668.7009      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  10.00     -     -     -     -     -   10.23 175

176 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 24 22      11 BE2102009-22 10.10480 1666.6808      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         176

177 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 17 10      13 BE2138096-21 10.13320 1665.5032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         177

178 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  7      14 BE2034554-23 10.13160 1664.0855      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         178

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  22 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6  123802 BE2034087-23 10.06300 1861.6842      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  5  121819 BE2035820-23 10.07150 1811.4349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  7  122114 BE2034119-23 10.07280 1809.9901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3  124121 BE2036364-23 10.08540 1801.4659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  9  119316 BE2055256-23 10.06230 1797.3789      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  8  123783 BE2018619-23 10.08570 1795.2574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1       2 BE2036370-23 10.09150 1792.3610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  6       2 BE2035831-23 10.07580 1792.3345      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       2 BE2034086-23 10.09120 1789.0462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  9       2 BE2018579-23 10.09180 1786.1905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  4       2 BE2056718-23 10.06490 1785.7221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  3  121922 BE2034600-23 10.08170 1785.5309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 13       2 BE2034170-23 10.08300 1782.6861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 14       3 BE2034235-23 10.08300 1782.6861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 15 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11 10  126509 BE5022198-23 10.10580 1782.6538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 10       4 BE2034122-23 10.08310 1782.2525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  3       3 BE2056722-23 10.06580 1781.7222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  1       4 BE2055239-23 10.06590 1781.2789      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  7  125420 BE6170409-23 10.10250 1781.1124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  8       2 BE6170490-23 10.10300 1779.0071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  122617 BE2035156-23 10.09000 1777.0580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       3 BE2034028-23 10.09460 1774.5151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23 20  123142 BE2036332-23 10.09240 1774.3804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  4       2 BE5072653-23 10.11340 1767.7084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  8       2 BE2034520-23 10.09080 1763.5776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  3       3 BE5022188-23 10.11510 1760.7376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  4       3 BE6170425-23 10.11140 1760.6926      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  8       5 BE2055236-23 10.07490 1759.3905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 10       3 BE2034534-23 10.09180 1759.3362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 15       4 BE2109722-23 10.09180 1759.3362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 31 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11 11       4 BE5022152-23 10.11550 1759.1054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  5       6 BE2055257-23 10.07500 1758.9582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  9       5 BE2034521-23 10.09290 1754.6942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  1       6 BE2034508-23 10.09320 1753.4324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  7  1  120953 BE2034449-23 10.09020 1752.0956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  3       5 BE2034148-23 10.09480 1749.4842      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  4  115348 BE2036391-23 10.06024 1746.6384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13 12       3 BE2018614-23 10.11010 1743.0134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  3  117816 BE2036029-23 10.07370 1742.4106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2  125449 BE2036515-23 10.12044 1740.5744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  7       7 BE2055251-23 10.08330 1740.5689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  5       2 BE2036507-23 10.12074 1739.3677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  1       5 BE5022200-23 10.12440 1739.3538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  3       3 BE2036919-23 10.10050 1738.2021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       3 BE2036524-23 10.12114 1737.7615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  7  6  118001 BE2035911-23 10.07550 1737.4380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  1       4 BE2018592-23 10.11160 1736.8990      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  8  1  117225 BE2034925-23 10.07310 1736.2380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  4  128316 BE5015055-23 10.13590 1734.3906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 22       6 BE2034125-23 10.10270 1733.3428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  5       7 BE2034166-23 10.10290 1732.5231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23 17       2 BE2036324-23 10.11120 1729.5225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  7       4 BE2109710-23 10.10310 1727.5207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23  8       3 BE2036341-23 10.11230 1725.0806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  4       4 BE2036509-23 10.12434 1725.0172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  2       4 BE6170404-23 10.12510 1721.6198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 56 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  6       5 BE6170455-23 10.12510 1721.6198      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 58 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13 11       5 BE2018595-23 10.11560 1720.8017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  7       2 BE2036054-23 10.08300 1719.9416      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 12       8 BE2034232-23 10.11000 1719.9155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 60 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 17       9 BE2034192-23 10.11000 1719.9155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 62 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  6      10 BE2034179-23 10.11020 1719.1084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  5       6 BE2018569-23 10.12020 1718.4128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  7  2       2 BE2034440-23 10.10290 1716.0511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 12       7 BE2034588-23 10.11030 1716.0028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  7  3       3 BE2034430-23 10.10320 1714.8346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23 23       4 BE5032633-23 10.11510 1713.8761      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 11  2       3 BE2036001-23 10.09040 1705.8301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 13       8 BE2034503-23 10.11350 1703.2177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 16      11 BE2034197-23 10.11570 1697.2064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 16       9 BE2034557-23 10.11590 1693.7532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  114683 BE2035973-23 10.07440 1693.1545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10 10       8 BE2055254-23 10.10300 1692.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  6  121082 BE2036225-23 10.11380 1690.3025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  9      12 BE2034135-23 10.12180 1688.9903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  8       6 BE5022391-23 10.15170 1680.4383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  7  4       2 BE2035903-23 10.10150 1679.7295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23  6       5 BE2036326-23 10.13370 1672.7462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 18      10 BE2034587-23 10.13010 1669.7832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  7  7       4 BE2034408-23 10.12290 1668.7009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         13-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0007 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  7      11 BE2034554-23 10.13160 1664.0855      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  7       7 BE2018551-23 10.14450 1655.9599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  6      12 BE2109724-23 10.13490 1651.6866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  6       9 BE2055237-23 10.12150 1651.4325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  1      13 BE2034112-23 10.13570 1651.3049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  6       5 BE2036529-23 10.16044 1649.0535      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1 14  7  125364 BE2017059-23 10.16060 1647.3587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13 13       8 BE2018519-23 10.15100 1646.7805      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1 14  2       2 BE2017036-23 10.16100 1645.9168      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 14      13 BE2034586-23 10.14050 1645.7413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 23  3       6 BE2027382-23 10.15100 1638.2528      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  4      14 BE2034176-23 10.14360 1636.9169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  9       6 BE6170487-23 10.16410 1635.5575      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  1       5 BE2035835-23 10.14360 1632.9625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  9  1       7 BE6170435-23 10.16520 1631.6565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  114638 BE2035392-23 10.10320 1625.3025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  3       2 BE2036202-23 10.14350 1623.4458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  2       7 BE5022173-23 10.17590 1622.2569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  7       8 BE5022196-23 10.18010 1621.5638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          99

100 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1 14  8       3 BE2017072-23 10.17200 1621.0862      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


